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Mission Mini Cup National Final
GP 110 Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles
Qualifying 2 8/10/2025 11:40
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:42:40
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(40) Owen Smith
(3) Maverick Nichols 1 1:38.256 11:48:42.562
1 1:11.505 +1.962 11:45:11.087 2 5:03.724 +3:25.468 11:53:46.286
2 1:09.985 +0.442 11:46:21.072
3 1:09.543 11:47:30.615
4 1:11.821 +2.278 11:48:42.436
5 1:11.637 +2.094 11:49:54.073
6 1:11.497 +1.954 11:51:05.570
7 1:11.021 +1.478 11:52:16.591
8 1:11.355 +1.812 11:53:27.946
(186) Nico Bandel
1 1:17.666 +1.662 11:45:20.641
2 1:17.189 +1.185 11:46:37.830
3 1:16.195 +0.191 11:47:54.025
4 1:16.717 +0.713 11:49:10.742
5 1:17.628 +1.624 11:50:28.370
6 1:16.004 11:51:44.374
7 1:17.419 +1.415 11:53:01.793
(77) Lambert Su
1 1:15.667 +2.877 11:45:38.701
2 1:14.975 +2.185 11:46:53.676
3 1:12.998 +0.208 11:48:06.674
4 1:13.552 +0.762 11:49:20.226
5 1:12.790 11:50:33.016
(63) Maverick Johnson
1 1:11.556 +2.525 11:45:11.502
2 1:09.855 +0.824 11:46:21.357
3 1:09.494 +0.463 11:47:30.851
4 4:28.113 +3:19.082 11:51:58.964
5 1:09.031 11:53:07.995
(98) Zaal Farhand
1 1:07.631 +1.039 11:45:00.818
2 3:04.969 +1:58.377 11:48:05.787
3 1:11.747 +5.155 11:49:17.534
4 1:06.592 11:50:24.126
(18) Cole Schannen
1 1:12.843 11:45:14.706
2 1:13.546 +0.703 11:46:28.252
3 1:13.156 +0.313 11:47:41.408
4 3:49.377 +2:36.534 11:51:30.785
(17) Christian Berlowitz
1 1:53.017 +37.884 11:45:53.510
2 1:15.133 11:47:08.643
3 1:15.427 +0.294 11:48:24.070
(33) Mason Mcintire
1 1:12.696 +1.961 11:46:40.808
2 1:12.477 +1.742 11:47:53.285
3 1:10.735 11:49:04.020
(633) Israel (1J) Cavazos
1 6:22.217 +5:07.193 11:50:20.043
2 1:16.279 +1.255 11:51:36.322
3 1:15.024 11:52:51.346

Race Director

Cory Texter
Signed

Printed: 8/10/2025 11:56:04 AM
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Mission Mini Cup National Final
GP 160 Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles
Qualifying 2 8/10/2025 11:05
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:14:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(63) Maverick Johnson (98) Zaal Farhand
1 1:09.941 +2.068 11:16:34.777 1 1:10.541 +1.811 11:19:04.406
2 1:09.323 +1.450 11:17:44.100 2 1:08.730 11:20:13.136
3 1:09.470 +1.597 11:18:53.570 3 2:55.398 +1:46.668 11:23:08.534
4 1:08.098 +0.225 11:20:01.668
5 1:07.873 11:21:09.541 (33) Mason Mcintire
6 1:09.047 +1.174 11:22:18.588 1 1:16.009 11:18:15.140
7 1:08.568 +0.695 11:23:27.156 2 1:16.298 +0.289 11:19:31.438
8 1:09.303 +1.430 11:24:36.459 3 3:42.892 +2:26.883 11:23:14.330
(616) Sawyer Lafayette (97) Jase Dill
1 1:11.768 +3.908 11:16:42.125 1 1:11.546 +1.564 11:16:27.956
2 1:10.023 +2.163 11:17:52.148 2 1:09.982 11:17:37.938
3 1:08.722 +0.862 11:19:00.870
4 1:07.860 11:20:08.730 (18) Cole Schannen
5 1:10.500 +2.640 11:21:19.230 1 3:37.166 11:19:04.098
6 1:08.704 +0.844 11:22:27.934
7 1:08.874 +1.014 11:23:36.808
8 1:08.549 +0.689 11:24:45.357
(3) Maverick Nichols
1 1:13.848 +1.526 11:16:39.843
2 1:12.818 +0.496 11:17:52.661
3 1:12.322 11:19:04.983
4 1:13.609 +1.287 11:20:18.592
5 1:13.439 +1.117 11:21:32.031
6 1:13.986 +1.664 11:22:46.017
7 1:16.548 +4.226 11:24:02.565
(68) Jager Stockill
1 1:11.106 +2.592 11:18:04.498
2 1:10.799 +2.285 11:19:15.297
3 1:10.185 +1.671 11:20:25.482
4 1:09.355 +0.841 11:21:34.837
5 1:08.867 +0.353 11:22:43.704
6 1:08.514 11:23:52.218
7 1:10.362 +1.848 11:25:02.580
(93) Aiden Laswell
1 1:12.150 +1.908 11:17:05.491
2 1:11.267 +1.025 11:18:16.758
3 1:12.110 +1.868 11:19:28.868
4 1:10.730 +0.488 11:20:39.598
5 1:51.962 +41.720 11:22:31.560
6 1:10.242 11:23:41.802
(37) Gabriel Datis
1 1:10.870 +2.944 11:16:28.713
2 1:10.446 +2.520 11:17:39.159
3 1:14.163 +6.237 11:18:53.322
4 1:08.607 +0.681 11:20:01.929
5 1:07.926 11:21:09.855
6 3:08.959 +2:01.033 11:24:18.814
(77) Lambert Su
1 1:21.806 +6.104 11:16:57.834
2 1:16.324 +0.622 11:18:14.158
3 1:16.970 +1.268 11:19:31.128
4 1:15.702 11:20:46.830
5 3:45.860 +2:30.158 11:24:32.690

Race Director
Cory Texter

Signed

Printed: 8/10/2025 11:26:24 AM
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Mission Mini Cup National Final

GP 190 Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles
Qualifying 2 8/10/2025 10:15
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:31:59
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Time of Day Lap Tm Time of Day
(97) Jase Dill
1 1:11.753 +4.298 10:35:12.874
2 1:09.723 +2.268 10:36:22.597
3 1:10.950 +3.495 10:37:33.547
4 1:10.189 +2.734 10:38:43.736
5 1:07.455 10:39:51.191
6 1:08.499 +1.044 10:40:59.690
7 1:07.512 +0.057 10:42:07.202
(81) Dexter Daytona Salaverria
1 1:22.120 +11.880 10:35:45.576
2 1:16.546 +6.306 10:37:02.122
3 1:14.760 +4.520 10:38:16.882
4 1:12.149 +1.909 10:39:29.031
5 1:11.510 +1.270 10:40:40.541
6 1:10.240 10:41:50.781
7 1:10.607 +0.367 10:43:01.388
(28) Seth Kemnitz
1 1:11.676 +7.451 10:35:11.168
2 1:09.257 +5.032 10:36:20.425
3 1:08.405 +4.180 10:37:28.830
4 1:06.706 +2.481 10:38:35.536
5 1:04.357 +0.132 10:39:39.893
6 1:04.225 10:40:44.118
(13) Andrew Berner
1 1:22.854 +2.874 10:34:54.572
2 1:24.467 +4.487 10:36:19.039
3 1:24.208 +4.228 10:37:43.247
4 1:21.552 +1.572 10:39:04.799
5 1:21.283 +1.303 10:40:26.082
6 1:19.980 10:41:46.062
(75) Artur Pinol Castellanos
1 1:16.855 +3.894 10:37:58.998
2 1:14.896 +1.935 10:39:13.894
3 1:12.961 10:40:26.855
4 1:13.681 +0.720 10:41:40.536
5 1:14.270 +1.309 10:42:54.806
(74) Kensei Matsudaira
1 1:14.713 +10.319 10:38:43.207
2 1:06.072 +1.678 10:39:49.279
3 1:04.394 10:40:53.673
4 1:04.867 +0.473 10:41:58.540
(10) Mahdi Salem
1 2:11.838 +1:08.652 10:36:56.530
2 1:03.186 10:37:59.716
3 1:05.334 +2.148 10:39:05.050
(111) Blake Sorrentino
1 1:20.367 +5.390 10:35:09.647
2 3:26.085 +2:11.108 10:38:35.732
3 1:14.977 10:39:50.709
(49) Parker Busse
1 1:10.537 +0.271 10:34:42.479
2 1:10.266 10:35:52.745
Race Director Orbits

Cory Texter
Signed

Printed: 8/10/2025 10:46:32 AM
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NATIONAL FINAL

Mission Mini Cup National Final

Sorted on best lap time |

Stock 50

Qualifying 2
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:29:00

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles

8/10/2025 11:25

Pos No. Name Make Best Tm InLap Diff Sponsor
1 261  Cruise Texter HON 1:17.135 7 CTR/Roof Systems/Mission Foods
2 95 Bruno Bolanos HON 1:19.677 4 2.542  Bolanos Racing
3 41  Chip Lampley HON 1:28.103 5 10.968 Lampley Racing
4 27 Camdyn Dill HON 1:33.604 5 16.469 Ohvale USA
5 423  Cooper Jazikoff HON 1:33.607 2 16.472  Apex Racing
6 66 Marcus Su HON 1:34.246 3 17.111  Apex Racing Team
7 100 Maverick Tancredi HON 1:34.731 4 17.596 CZM Racing
8 8 Colten Parker HON 1:35.318 5 18.183  Parker 8x
9 26  Kyle Kang HON 1:35.666 4 18.531 KK26
10 17  Rylee Raines HON 1:40.038 2 22.903 Rylee Rider Racing
11 19  Everly Landry HON 2:00.685 3 43.550 Everly.Racing
12 627 Maximus Nolan HON 0 Fourplay Racing

Race Director
Cory Texter

Signed

Printed: 8/10/2025 11:41:23 AM

Orbits

=/M

NORTH AMERICA

AMERICAN MOTORCYCLISTASSOCIATION



MOTOAMERICA

W0 MOTOAMERICA

NATIONAL FINAL

Mission Mini Cup National Final

Sorted on best lap time |

Stock 110

Qualifying 2
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:45:00

Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles

8/10/2025 10:35

Pos No. Name Make Best Tm InLap Diff Sponsor
1 17  Christian Berlowitz KAW 1:12.726 6 Beastmode Racing
2 422 Chase Jazikoff KAW 1:12.910 3 0.184 Apex Racing
3 55 Bron Macanga KAW 1:13.122 3 0.396 Nomad Family Grid
4 57 Ryan Berner KAW 1:16.693 5 3.967 Berner Ordnance Motorsports
5 403 Carina Tancredi KAW 1:18.188 5 5.462 CZM Racing
6 33 Mason Mclntire KAW 1:18.255 1 5.529  Mclntire Racing
7 633 Israel (1J) Cavazos KAW 1:20.046 6 7.320 DSD Racing
8 83  Sok Sai Alan Clifton KAW 1:20.949 3 8.223  Alan Moto Racing
9 22 Tasneem Salem KAW 1:21.479 6 8.753  HistoricGP
10 88 Gira Macanga KAW 1:21.586 6 8.860 Nomad Family Grid
11 7 Mahika Bashyam KAW 1:22.298 6 9.572 Bashyam's Racing
12 40 Owen Smith HON 1:25.893 5 13.167 0. Smith Racing
13 456 Zachary Tancredi KAW 1:32.270 6 19.544 CZM Racing
14 41  Chip Lampley HON 1:32.775 6 20.049 Lampley Racing

Race Director
Cory Texter

Signed

Printed: 8/10/2025 10:56:51 AM
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MOTOAMERICA

Mission Mini Cup National Final

Street GP Road America MotorPlex 0.600 miles
Qualifying 2 8/10/2025 10:50
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:59:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(65) Bodie Paige

1 1:09.831 +3.291 11:01:24.132

2 1:09.267 +2.727 11:02:33.399

3 1:08.344 +1.804 11:03:41.743

4 1:07.648 +1.108 11:04:49.391

5 1:07.308 +0.768 11:05:56.699

6 1:06.825 +0.285 11:07:03.524

7 1:06.758 +0.218 11:08:10.282

8 1:06.540 11:09:16.822
(285) Joshua Rodriguez

1 1:15.695 +5.954 11:01:47.027

2 1:13.115 +3.374 11:03:00.142

3 1:11.244 +1.503 11:04:11.386

4 1:10.478 +0.737 11:05:21.864

5 1:10.450 +0.709 11:06:32.314

6 1:09.741 11:07:42.055

7 1:10.635 +0.894 11:08:52.690

8 1:14.417 +4.676 11:10:07.107
(14) Cooper Glover

1 1:20.092 +2.780 11:01:50.024

2 1:19.467 +2.155 11:03:09.491

3 1:18.162 +0.850 11:04:27.653

4 1:18.310 +0.998 11:05:45.963

5 1:17.312 11:07:03.275

6 1:17.898 +0.586 11:08:21.173

7 1:18.952 +1.640 11:09:40.125

Race Director Orbits

Cory Texter
o ~iIM MA A
Printed: 8/10/2025 11:17:17 AM o /

NORTH AMERICA AMERICAN MOTORCYCLISTASSOCIATION



	gp110bq2lap
	gp160bq2lap
	gp190bq2lap
	st50bq2lap
	ST110Bq2
	stgpbq2lap

